
Ahmedabad - Habibganj AC Summer Special/01669X - ACExp - WCR 
ADI/Ahmedabad Junction to HBJ/HabibGanj 

13h 5m - 616 km - 12 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 10:40 0 1 0 60 52 WR
2 ND Nadiad Junction 11:26 11:27 1m 0 1 46 40 37 WR
3 DK Dakor 12:38 12:39 1m 0 1 93 29 54 WR
4 GDA Godhra Junction 14:20 14:22 2m 0 1 142 53 119 WR
5 DHD Dahod 15:45 15:47 2m 0 1 216 86 312 WR
6 MGN Meghnagar 16:10 16:12 2m 0 1 249 62 319 WR
7 RTM Ratlam Junction 17:30 17:35 5m 0 1 330 55 494 WR
8 NAD Nagda Junction 18:20 18:22 2m 0 1 371 40 469 WR
9 UJN Ujjain Junction 19:45 19:50 5m 0 1 426 49 492 WR
10 MKC Maksi Junction 20:40 20:42 2m 0 1 467 64 510 WR
11 SJP Shujalpur 21:40 21:42 2m 0 1 529 66 455 WR
12 SEH Sehore 22:20 22:22 2m 0 1 571 32 499 WR
13 SHRN Sant Hirdaram Nagar 23:15 23:17 2m 2 1 599 36 519 WCR
14 HBJ HabibGanj 23:45 0 1 616 - WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 31 2024 (17:13)

May 31 2024 (17:13)

1

1


